Sharp LC-32D64U
The LC-32D64U 32" 16:9 AQUOS HD 1080p LCD
Television is an ultra-slim and light LCD TV, that
easily enhances the decor of any media room. Dual
HDMI inputs make it easy to connect your HD
components with a pure digital one-cable connection.
This 32" display has a PC input plus RS-232C
connectivity for professional installations. The
integrated ATSC/NTSC/QAM tuner receives digital
terrestrial and cable broadcasts. The LC-32D64U has a
high-contrast, super-bright screen that can be viewed
from wide viewing angles even in rooms with ambient
light.
Display
Screen Size (Diagonal)         32" (31.5")
Aspect Ratio          16:9
Pixel Resolution          1920 x 1080
Brightness           450cd/m²
Contrast Ratio          Native Contrast Ratio: 2000:1
            Dynamic Contrast Ratio: 10,000:1
Response Time          6ms
Viewing Angle          176° Horizontal, 176° Vertical
Video
Video System          NTSC
HDTV Compatibility         Yes
TV Scan Lines          SDTV - 480i
            EDTV - 480p (Progressive Scan)
            HDTV - 720p, 1080i and 1080p
TV Tuner           NTSC, ATSC, QAM
CableCARD Slot          No
Speaker
Sound           Stereo
Power           30W (15W x 2)
Orientation           Horizontal
Input/Output Connectors
Inputs           RF: - x1
            Composite: - x3
            Component: - x2
            HDMI: - x2
            S-Video: - x1
Outputs           Digital Audio x1
            RCA Audio x1
Control Port           RS-232C
Convenience
Picture in Picture (PIP)         No
Digital Media Slot          No
Menu Language          English, French, Spanish
Remote Control          Universal IR Remote
Tilt/Swivel Range          Not specified by the manufacturer
Wall Mountable          Yes
Power
Power Requirements         120V 60Hz
Power Consumption         145W
Energy Star Compliant         Yes
General
Dimensions (WxHxD)         30.56 x 20.36 x 3.75" (776.3 x 517.13 x 95.25mm)
Weight           33 lbs (15kg)
Cabinet Color          Black with Silver Accents